UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

S.NO.SEM/2018/25

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science
in Forensic Science Part 1 (1 Semester) Examination held
in November/December, 2018, is shown hereunder.

(M.Sc.)

ER- Essential Reappear.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50871

50872

50873

50874

50875

50876

50877

50878

50879

50880

50881

50882

AAKASH GUPTA
S/0 VINOD GUPTA

ADITYA YADV
AFSEEN ANSARI (W)
ANANYA K S (W)

ANJALT (W)
D/0 ASHOK KUMAR

ANJALI KUMARL (W)
ANJALI KUSHWAHA (W)

ANUJ KUMAR
S/0 SHIV DAYAL MAHTO

AYUR SARUNGBAM
AYUSHI TYAGI (W)
BHARTIE SACHDEVA (W)

CHHAVI SINGH (W)
D/0 HETENDRA KUMAR SINGH

334

405

407

415

422

439

414

324

374

420

425

421

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN FORENSIC SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAM., 2018.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50883

50884

50885

50886

50887

50888

50889

50890

50891

50892

50893

50894

50895

50896

50897

50898

50899

CHITRA GAUTAM (W)

GOURAV
S/0 JOGINDER SINGH

GYAN RAJ

S/0 BIJENDRA KUMAR LAL

ISHA GARG (W)

ISHVINDER SINGH
S/0 JITENDER SINGH

KAMSALEM GUITE
KISHOR B HARINKHEDE
K S UPENDRA

LAKSHIKA VAISHNAV (W)
MARWA JAMSHED (W)
NEHA AFARIA (W)

NEHA KUMARI (W)

NEHA KUSHWAHA (W)
NEHA SHARMA (W)

NISHA CHAUHAN (W)

POOJA (W)
D/0 JAGDEEP

PREETI GUPTA (W)
D/0 SUDHIR GUPTA

369

382

374

379

404

385

347

411

405

437

422

423

408

409

424

468

413

Contd.P/3
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN FORENSIC SCIENCE PART 1 (1 SEMESTER) EXAM., 2018.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

M_SC.
Roll No. Name of Candidate
50900 PREETI SINGH (W)

D/0 HOTTAM SINGH
50901 RAPELL1 MEGHANA RAO (W)
50902 ROHIT AWASTHI
50903 ROSHAN

S/0 SHRAWAN KUMAR
50904 SAKSHI SHARDA (W)
50905 SHILPI RAWAT (W)
50906 SIMRAN LALWANI (W)
50907 SREEJA DUTTA (W)
50908 SRISHTY (W)

D/0 TANK BAHADUR
50909 SUMIT MISHRA
50910 SURAJ KUMAR

S/0 MANOJ KUMAR
50911 SRISHT1 PARASHAR
50912 ASHIMA OHRI (W)
50913 ARUN KUMAR

S/0 BHJAN LAL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 11 January, 2019.

443

418
393
410

446
418
406
390

404

ER-2

400

431
371

ER-2

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

The result displayed

discrepancy is noticed.

-2 DISCLAIMER :-
is subject to correction,

it any



